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YW-H440i Optical Stable Light Source 
Advantages 
 Large LCD display 
 Battery low voltage detecting and displaying 
 High stability of output power 
 Easy operation with one key to change wavelength  
 High stability of output power 
 Output power mode CW can be optional 
 Unique FC/SC/ST universal adapter, easy for clean 
 

General 
YW-H440i Handheld Optical Stable Light Source is our newly Developed test 
instrument, together with YW-H640i Optical Power Meter,It can provide accurate 
solution for optical network. 
 

Specification 

Type YW-H440i 
Wavelength One to four wavelength can be optional 
Emitter Type FP-LD or other can be specified 

Output Power（dBm） 0dBm(650nm)/-7/-7dBm 
Output Modulation CW / 2Hz (650) / 270Hz,1KHz,2KHz (1310, 1550) 

Fiber Type Single mode or Multi mode 
Output Connector FC/SC/ST 

Power Supply 4 AA，AC adapter9V 
Operating Temperature

（°C） -10~+60 

Storage Temperature
（°C） -25~+70 

Dimension（mm） 180×80×48 
Unit Weight（g） 360 

 

 


